Polishing machines
te
le
sc
op
ic
 h
an

scopic handle, adjustable to several
heights.
Accessories
-----
ANGLE POLISHER MACHINE
D
B
-1
8
0 DB-180   –  Angle polisher. Ideal for
a quick and perfect polishing of the
corners without dust generation,
avoiding the drudgery of working
crouched using a hand sander.
TYPE Ø   DIAMETER                  HP W VOLT* HZ R.P.M WEIGHT TRANSMISSION WIRE
AG-280 Ø280 mm - 11’’ 0,50 cv 375 W 220-240 V 50 Hz 175 r.p.m 16 Kg gear 8 mt
TYPE Ø   DIAMETER                  HP W VOLT* HZ R.P.M WEIGHT TRANSMISSION WIRE
DB-180 Ø180 mm - 7’’ 0,75 cv 560 W 220-240 V 50 Hz 700 r.p.m 27 Kg Toothed belt 8 mt
 GRINDING PROFESSIONAL USE
D

access for a bigger machine.
Accessories
Brush
Tank
SEMI-PROFESIONAL MACHINE
A
G
-3
8
0 This is a semi-professional machine,
heavier, bigger and with more capa-
city than domestic machines, ma-
king it suitable as a general purpose
machine for cleaning companies
TYPE Ø   DIAMETER                  HP W VOLT* HZ R.P.M WEIGHT TRANSMISSION WIRE
AG-330 Ø330 mm - 13’’ 0,50 cv 375 W 220-240 V 50 Hz 175 r.p.m 17 Kg gear 8 mt
TYPE Ø   DIAMETER                  HP W VOLT* HZ R.P.M WEIGHT TRANSMISSION WIRE
AG-380 Ø380 mm - 15’’ 0,75 cv 560 W 220-240 V 50 Hz 155 r.p.m 20 Kg gear 8 mt
Accessories
Brush
Tank
SEMIPROFESIONAL MACHINE
A
G
-5
0
0 Recommended for cleaning com-
panies. It is a lightweight and very
handy machine, being ideal for clea-
ning companies operators who make
maintenance jobs on large areas.
This machine has the same features
as AG-430 but it is made in a larger
size which improves its productivity
ratio sq.mt/h.  It is recommended for
wide areas without obstacles.
TYPE Ø   DIAMETER                  HP W VOLT* HZ R.P.M WEIGHT TRANSMISSION WIRE
AG-500 Ø500 mm - 20’’ 0,90 cv 670 W 220-240 V 50 Hz 140 r.p.m 27 Kg gear 8 mt
TYPE Ø   DIAMETER                  HP W VOLT* HZ R.P.M WEIGHT TRANSMISSION WIRE
AG-430 Ø430mm - 17’’ 0,90 cv 670 W 220-240 V 50 Hz 155 r.p.m 25 Kg gear 8 mt
Accessories
Brush
Tank
Planetary polishing head